D VTel’s 7801EA video and audio encoders are a best-
in-class solution for the most demanding security and
surveillance application requiring the conversion of a
single analog video input to digital IP video at the edge. Utiliz-
ing advanced video and audio compression technology, the
7801 series provides high-frame rate, high-resolution video
and high-fidelity audio, while maintaining a significantly
lower file size providing improved network and storage man-

Power Output (PoE model) 12VDC, 5 W via terminal block
Finish Black (Anodized)
Ordering Information
Ordering Options
DVT-7801EA Single Port Encoder w/ Audio Std.
DVT-7801PEA Single Port Encoder, w/ Audio Std., 802.3af PoE
Rack Mount Kit
DVT-7800RACK  Five (5) units rack mount panel - 1  RU
Power Supply
DVT-PWR-200W 200W Power Supply for up to 25 units
DVT-PWR-19W 19W Power Supply for a single unit
Hardware Compatibility
Decoders DVT-7401DA, DVT-7504D
Software Compatibly
Latitude NVMS 5.0 Version 5.2 SP1 and later
7801EA Product Specifications7801EA Product Specifications